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ALPHABETICAL LisT OF CARDS WITH PAGE NUMBERS

SERIES NAME
AFRICAN AMERICAN
ALLELUIA

ALL SAINTS

ALL SAINTS II.

ALL SAINTS III.
AMERICANA
ANGEL

ANGELICA
ANGELIC CARE
ASCENDING ANGEL
BAMBINI

BASEVI

BELLAGIO

BIBLIA

BISTRO

BLOSSOM
BOUQUET
BREAKING BREAD
BUTTERFLY
BYZANTINE

CALLA LILIES
CAMEO

CANYON VIEW
CELESTIAL

CELTIC

CHILD OF ATOCHA
CHRIST WITH CHILDREN
COSMOS

CORONA
CREATION
CREATION

CREDO

CRISTO

CUBANO

DIVA

DIVINE CHILD
DIVINE MERCY
DIVINE MERCY (SPANISH)
DREAM CAR
DUTY-HONOR-COUNTRY
ETERNITY

FALLING WATERS
FATHER & CHILD
FIORI

FLASH SUNSET
FLORA 2
FLORENCE
FLORENCE (SPANISH)
FOOTPRINTS
FRAGRANCE
FROSTED PETALS
GARDEN

GESU NUOVO
GOOD SHEPHERD
GOYA

GOYA

GUARDIAN ANGEL
GUIDING LIGHT
HALLOWED GROUND
HAUTE COUTURE
HEAD OF CHRIST
HEAD OF CHRIST
HEAVEN

HEAVEN

HEAVEN
HEAVENLY GAZE
HOLY FAMILY
HOPE

HORN OF PLENTY
IMMACULATE
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY

INFANT OF PRAGUE
INSPIRATION

JAVA

JESUS

JOHN PAUL II.

LAST CALL

LAST SUPPER

LATINO

LIGHT OF DELIVERANCE
LIPPI

LITURGICAL

LORD

LORETO

LOVE

MADONNA

MADONNA OF THE STREET
MADONNA WITH CHILD
MICHAELANGELO
MILANO

MONASTERY

MONET

MOSAIC

MOTHER & CHILD
MOURNING ANGEL
MYSTICAL ROSE
NATIVITY

NATURA

NIGHT CAP

NOVEL

ORO

PROD.COD
8-up 25-953
8-up 25-801
8-up 25-858
8-up 25-879
8-up 25-901
8-up 25-971
8-up 25-961
8-up 25-802
8-up 25-904
8-up 25-857
8-up % 25-999
S-up 25-1001
8-up 25-920
8-up 25-896
8-up 25-956
S-up & 25-983
8-up 25-963
8-up 25-939
S-up & 25-988
8-up 25-803
8-up 25-867

25-919
25-984

PAGE
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8
16
18
21

29

SERIES NAME
OUR LADY 8-up
OUR LADY OF CHARITY 8-up
OUR LADY OF CZESTOCHOWA 8-up
OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8-up
OUR LADY OF GRACE 8-up
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE 8-up
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE with SAN DIEGO 8-up
OUR LADY OF KNOCK 8-up
OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8-up
OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL 8-up
OUR LADY OF PEACE 8-up
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP 8-up
PARADISE 8-up
PEACE S-up %
PIETA 1 8-up
PIETA Il 8-up
POPE BENEDICT XVI. 8-up
POPE BENEDICT XVI. 8-up
POPE BENEDICT XVI. CHIESA 8-up
PRAYING HANDS 4-up
PRAYING HANDS 8-up
QUEEN OF HEAVEN 8-up
RAFFAELLO 8-up
REDEEMER 8-up
REGINA 8-up
RENI 8-up
REQUIEM 6-up
REQUIEM 8-up
RESURRECTION 8-up
RISEN S-up %
ROSARY 8-up
SACRED HEART 8-up
SACRED HEART OF JESUS 8-up
SAVIOR 8-up
SERENITY 8-up
SHADOW 8-up
SIENA 8-up
SIMEONE SERIES 8-up
SOFT SHADOWS 8-up
STAR SPANGLED BANNER 8-up
STATUARY 8-up
ST. ANNE 8-up
ST. ANTHONY 8-up
ST. ANTHONY II. 8-up
ST. BARBARA 8-up
T. BARTHOLOMEW 8-up
BRIGID II. 8-up
STgBRIGID 8-up
CHRISTOPHER 8-up
1, 8-up
8-up
8-up
8-up
8-up
S-up %
LOYOL 8-up
8-up
8-up
OSEPH 11 8-up
1. S-up %
§ E 8-up
S-up
K S-up
A 8-up
. !/ 0. S 8-up
A 8-up
ST. NICH
ST. PATRICK -up
STS. PETER & 8-up %
ST. PETER WITH KEYS 8-up
ST. PIO 8-up
ST. PIO I1. S-up %
ST. RITA 8-up
ST. THERESA S-up
SUMMER’S END 8-up %
THE JOURNEY 8-up
THE OFFERING 8-up
THE WAY HOME 8-up
TRADITIONAL LAST SUPPER 8-up
TRINITY S-up
UNIVERSE 8-up
US AIR FORCE EMBLEM S-up
USA MONUMENTS 8-up
US ARMY EMBLEM S-up %
US ARMY 8-up %
US MARINE CORPS 8-up
USMC EMBLEM 8-up %
US NAVY EMBLEM S-up %
US NAVY 8-up %
US AIR FORCE S-up %
VELASQUEZ 6-up
VELASQUEZ 8-up
VERITAS 8-up
VISION 8-up
VISTA 6-up
VISTA 8-up
WARRIORS & HEROES 8-up
WHITE ROSE 8-up
WINDSWEPT 8-up %
WINGS 8-up
YOUNG JESUS 8-up

NEW PRODUCT %

PROD.COD
25-903
25-929
25-905
25-899
25-874
25-829
25-922
25-931
25-900
25-893
25-947
25-830
25-855
25-994
25-831
25-832
25-913
25-897
25-898
25-890
25-833
25-834
25-835
25-881
25-873
25-836
25-917
25-837
25-912
25-1000
25-948
25-934
25-838
25-839
25-865
25-840
25-841
25-925
25-869
25-872
25-962
25-892
25-842
25-935
25-923
25-927
25-946
25-937
25-843
25-924
25-884
25-844
25-911
25-926
25-997
25-928
25-960
25-845
25-933
25-996
25-846
25-930
25-936
25-974
25-883
25-847
25-894
25-848
25-1002
25-902
25-880
25-993

25-959
25-849
25-987
25-951
25-938
25-871
25-932
25-826
25-850
25-992
25-964
25-990
25-975
25-973
25-989
25-991
25-976
25-977
25-916
25-851
25-852
25-853
25-915
25-854
25-965
25-868
25-982
25-885
25-950
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Eigiv> Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-868 WHITE ROSE 25-869 SOFT SHADOWS

© Cromo N.B.



Eigiv> Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

P

SR

o, 0

25-941 LAST CALL 25-942 HORN OF PLENTY

© Cromo N.B.



Eigiv> Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-954 FLORA 2 25-955

25-956 BISTRO

© Cromo N.B.



. Cromo N.B. Italy

S

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-970 COSMOS 25-971 AMERICANA

© Cromo N.B.



@S Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-982 WINDSWEPT 25-983 BLOSSOM

© Cromo N.B.



. Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-988 BUTTERFLY

© Cromo N.B.



Eigiv> Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

CREDO 25-807 ETERNITY

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-813 HEAVEN 25-814 Q&ACULATE

25-815 IMMACULATE 25-816 INSPIRATION
HEART OF MARY

© Cromo N.B.



@S Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

MICHELANGELO 25-822 MILANO

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

NOVEL 25-828

© Cromo N.B.



Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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OUR LADY OF
PERPETUAL HELP

25-833 PRAYING HANDS 25-834 QUEEN OF HEAVEN

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

REQUIEM 25-838 ' RED HEART
OF JESUS

25-839 SAVIOR 25-840 SHADOW

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

ST. CHRISTOPHER 25-836

L
25-845 ST. JOSEPH 25-846 ST. JUDE

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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VELASQUEZ 25-852 VERITAS

© Cromo N.B.



5“"’“ Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

PARADISE
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25-856 MOURNING ANGEL 25-857 ASC

ALL SAINTS 25-859 MOTHER & CHILD

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-873 REGINA 25-874 OUR LADY OF GRACE

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-877 MADONNA
WITH CHILD
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25-879 ALL SAINTS II 25-880 ST. PIO
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© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

ST. MARTIN
DE PORRES

25-887 MADONNA
OF THE STREETS

© Cromo N.B.



@@% Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

OUR LADY
OF MT. CARMEL
25-894 ST. NICHOLAS 25-895 FOOTPRINTS

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-898 POPE BENEDICT
XVI CHIESA

25-900 OUR LAD
OF LOURDES

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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Cuardiss Angsl | Gusrdies Angel | Guendisa Angel,  Gusndian Angsl

25-904 ANGELIC CARE 25-905

“OUR LADY
OF CZESTOCHOWA
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25-906 NATIVITY 25-907 GUARDIAN ANGEL

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

GESU NUOVO 25-911

PLER WEMRDECT XV FOFE DEMEOHCT 291 - FOFE BEREDICT £W]  POFE BINEINCT Xv1

25-912 RESURRECTION 25-913 POPE BENEDICT XVI

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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OUR LADY OF
GUADALUPE W/ SAN DIEGO

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

ST. GERARD 25-927
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25-928 ST.IGNATIUS LOYOLA 25-929 OUR LADY
OF CHARITY

© Cromo N.B.



2. Cromo N.B. Italy

S

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-930

25-931 OUR LADY OF KNOCK

25-932 TRADITIONAL
LAST SUPPER

25-934 SACRED HEART 25-935 ST. ANTHONY II

© Cromo N.B.



cei*. Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

ST. BRIGID

25-944 CUBANO 25-945 JESUS

© Cromo N.B.



Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-947 OUR LADY OF PEACE
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Zr*. Cromo N.B. Italy

S

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-962 STATUARY 25-967 DIVINE CHILD

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-996 ST. JOSEPH III 25-997 ST. HUBERT

© Cromo N.B.



The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

RISEN 25-1001 A BASEVI

R aaaa

25-1002 ST. PETER & PAUL 25-1003 MYSTICAL ROSE

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-863 HEAVEN 25-864

25-889 HEAD OF CHRIST 25-890 PRAYING HANDS

© Cromo N.B.



Eigiv> Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 13, x 5 33" (includes perforated strip).

25-916 VELASQUEZ 25-917 REQUIEM

© Cromo N.B.



@ Cromo N.B. Italy

The finest micro perforated cards 125 sheets per pack
Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).
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25-975 US ARMY 25-976 US NAVY

© Cromo N.B.



@"g& Cromo N.B. Italy

Each sheet 8 1,7 x 117, each card 2 1),” x 4 1),” (includes perforated strip).

25-977 ©S AIR*FORCE 25-979 HALLOWED GROUND

25-989 USMC EMBLEM 25-990 US ARMY EMBLEM

25-991 US NAVY EMBLEM 25-992 US AIR FORCE EMBLEM

© Cromo N.B.



NUMERIC LisT OF CARDS WITH PAGE NUMBERS

SERIES NAME PROD.COD PAGE SERIES NAME PROD.COD PAGE
ALLELUIA 8-up 25-801 8 OUR LADY 8-up 25-903 22
ANGELICA 8-up 25-802 8 ANGELIC CARE 8-up 25-904 22
BYZANTINE 8-up 25-803 8 OUR LADY OF CZESTOCHOWA 8-up 25-905 22
CHRIST WITH CHILDREN 8-up 25-804 8 NATIVITY 8-up 25-906 22
CREATION 8-up 25-805 2 GUARDIAN ANGEL 8-up 25-907 22
CREDO 8-up 25-806 8 LAST SUPPER 8-up 25-908 23
ETERNITY 8-up 25-807 8 DIVINE MERCY 8-up 25-909 23
FLORENCE 8-up 25-808 6 GESU NUOVO 8-up 25-910 23
FLORENCE (SPANISH) 8-up 25-809 7 ST. GEORGE 8-up 25-911 23
GARDEN 8-up 25-810 2 RESURRECTION 8-up 25-912 23
GOYA 8-up 25-811 9 POPE BENEDICT XVI. 8-up 25-913 23
HEAD OF CHRIST S-up 25-812 9 HEAVEN 6-up 25-914 33
HEAVEN 8-up 25-813 9 VISTA 6-up 25-915 33
IMMACULATE 8-up 25-814 9 VELASQUEZ 6-up 25-916 33
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY 8-up 25-815 9 REQUIEM 6-up 25-917 33
INSPIRATION 8-up 25-816 9 LIGHT OF DELIVERANCE 8-up 25-918 24
LIPPI 8-up 25-817 10 CAMEO 8-up 25-919 24
LITURGICAL S-up 25-818 10 BELLAGIO 8-up 25-920 24
LORD 8-up 25-819 10 CHILD OF ATOCHA 8-up 25-921 24
MADONNA 8-up 25-820 10 OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE with SAN DIEGO 8-up 25-922 24
MICHAELANGELO 8-up 25-821 10 ST. BARBARA 8-up 25-923 24
MILANO 8-up 25-822 10 ST. DOMINIC 8-up 25-924 25
MONASTERY 11 SIMEONE SERIES 8-up 25-925 25
MONET 11 ST. GERARD 8-up 25-926 25
NATURA 11 ST. BARTHOLOMEW 8-up 25-927 25
TRINITY 11 ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA 8-up 25-928 25
NOVEL 11 OUR LADY OF CHARITY 8-up 25-929 25
ORO 11 ST. LAZARUS 8-up 25-930 26
OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE 12 OUR LADY OF KNOCK 8-up 25-931 26
OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP 12 TRADITIONAL LAST SUPPER S-up 25-932 26
PIETA 1 12 ST.JOSEPH II. 8-up 25-933 26
PIETA Il 12 SACRED HEART 8-up 25-934 26
PRAYING HANDS 12 ST. ANTHONY II. 8-up 25-935 26
QUEEN OF HEAVEN 12 ST. MARK 8-up 25-936 27
RAFFAELLO 3 ST. BRIGID 8-up 25-937 27
RENI 3 THE OFFERING 8-up 25-938 27
REQUIEM 3 BREAKING BREAD 8-up 25-939 3
SACRED HEART OF JESUS 3 NIGHT CAP 8-up 25-940 3
SAVIOR 13 LAST CALL 8-up 25-941 3
SHADOW HORN OF PLENTY 8-up 25-942 3
SIENA 4 LATINO 8-up 25-943 27
ST. ANTHONY 1 CUBANO 8-up 25-944 27
ST. CHRISTOPHER 1 SUS 8-up 25-945 27
ST. FRANCIS 14 BRIGID I1. 8-up 25-946 28
ST. JOSEPH 14 DY OF PEACE 8-up 25-947 28
ST. JUDE 14 8-up 25-948 28
ST. MICHAEL T 8-up 25-949 28
ST. PATRICK UNG S 8-up 25-950 28
ST. THERESA THE Y 8-up 25-951 28
UNIVERSE FLA E, 8-up 25-952 4
VELASQUEZ AFRICAN'A ICAN 8-up 25-953 4
VERITAS FLORA 2 8-up 25-954 4
VISION UTE COUTURE 8-up 25-955 4
VISTA ISTRO 8-up 25-956 4
PARADISE AVA 8-up 25-957 4
MOURNING ANGEL 13 DIVINE MERCY ( ) 8-up 25-958 29
ASCENDING ANGEL 16 y RITA 8-up 25-959 29
ALL SAINTS 16 25-960 29
MOTHER & CHILD 16 A 25-961 29
FATHER & CHILD 17 25-962 29
CORONA 32 25-963 5
CREATION 32 25-964 5
HEAVEN 32 25-965 34
GOYA 32 25-966 34
SERENITY 17 25-967 29
CELTIC 17 25-968 )
CALLALILLIES 2 FALLING WATERS 25-969 5
WHITE ROSE 2 COSMOS -up 25-970 5
SOFT SHADOWS 2 AMERICAN 8-up 25-971 5
GOOD SHEPHERD 17 DREAM CAR 8-up 25-972 6
THE WAY HOME 3 usmc 8-up 25-973 34
STAR SPANGLED BANNER 34 ST. MARON S-up 25-974 30
REGINA 17 US ARMY S-up * 25-975 34
OUR LADY OF GRACE 17 US NAVY S-up % 25-976 34
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION 18 US AIR FORCE S-up * 25-977 35
INFANT OF PRAGUE 18 HALLOWED GROUND S-up * 25-978 35
MADONNA WITH CHILD 18 DIVA 8-up * 25-979 6
HEAVENLY GAZE 18 LOVE S-up % 25-980 6
ALL SAINTS 1. 18 FIORI S-up % 25-981 6
ST. PIO 18 WINDSWEPT 8-up % 25-982 6
REDEEMER 19 BLOSSOM S-up % 25-983 6
GUIDING LIGHT 19 CANYON VIEW S-up * 25-984 7
ST. MARTIN DE PORRES 19 FRAGRANCE S-up % 25-985 7
ST. FLORIAN 19 FROSTED PETALS S-up % 25-986 7
WINGS 3 SUMMER’S END S-up % 25-987 7
JOHN PAUL II. 19 BUTTERFLY S-up % 25-988 7
MADONNA OF THE STREET 19 USMC EMBLEM S-up % 25-989 35
CELESTIAL 20 US ARMY EMBLEM 8-up % 25-990 35
HEAD OF CHRIST 32 US NAVY EMBLEM S-up % 25-991 35
PRAYING HANDS 4-up 25-890 32 US AIR FORCE EMBLEM 8-up 25-992 3
HOLY FAMILY 8-up 25-891 20 ST. PIO II. S-up # 25-993 30
ST. ANNE 8-up 25-892 20 PEACE S-up % 25-994 30
OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL 8-up 25-893 20 CRISTO S-up % 25-995 30
ST. NICHOLAS 8-up 25-894 20 ST. JOSEPH III. 8-up % 25-996 30
FOOTPRINTS 8-up 25-895 20 ST. HUBERT S-up % 25-997 30
BIBLIA 8-up 25-896 21 MOSAIC S-up 25-998 31
POPE BENEDICT XVI. 8-up 25-897 21 BAMBINI S-up * 25-999 31
POPE BENEDICT XVI. CHIESA 8-up 25-898 21 RISEN S-up 25-1000 31
OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8-up 25-899 21 BASEVI S-up * 25-1001 31
OUR LADY OF LOURDES 8-up 25-900 21 STS. PETER & PAUL S-up % 25-1002 31
ALL SAINTS II1. 8-up 25-901 21 MYSTICAL ROSE S-up % 25-1003 31
ST. PETER WITH KEYS 8-up 25-902 22

NEW PRODUCT *





